

**Crl. Appl-45/2000**

Order No.83  
Dt.09.10.2020

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has been received.

The matter is adjourned due to resolution of local Bar and COVID-19 pandemic.

No earlier date is available due to ensuing long Puja Vacation.

Fix 18.12.2020 for E/R of W/A.

D/c by me.

Sd/-  
Ashutosh Sarkar  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/-  
Ashutosh Sarkar  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.