

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

CRI Appeal - 45/2000

CNR-WBSP01-000088-2000

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 95

Dt. 10.01.2024

No E/R of W/A is received till date.

Fix 16.05.2024 for E/R of W/A.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore